All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Newport RV120PP
High-Performance Rotation Stage
Limited Availability

Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
Torque and Payload Inertia
Ordering Information
The following table lists the maximum torque and the maximum payload inertia for all RV rotation stages. The
maximum payload inertia equals the maximum kinetic energy that the rotation stage can absorb in the event of a
sudden stop at the maximum speed. Likewise, this is the maximum inertia to accelerate from stop to the maximum
stage speed in 250 ms. Some RV stages can handle higher payload inertias at reduced speed. For detailed information,
please contact Newport.
Model
Max. torque, Mz
(Nm)
RVS80PP 2
RVS80CC 15
RV120PP 15
RV120PE 20
RV120CC, RV120HAT 10
RV120CCHL, RV120HAHLT 15
RV160PP 20
RV160PE 35
RV160CC, RV160HAT 11
RV160CCHL, RV160HAHLT 20